	County Name:
	     
	MAC Submission Date:
	     

	Requester Name:
	     
	Requested Target Date:
	     

	
	Must be received at least 2 weeks prior to Target Date


Section 1: Complete to move Assignment Units from one CWS Application Office to another. Indicate the CWS Office Address and the Site Identifier Domain you request to which these Staff Persons be assigned. Only one CWS Office Address (same address for all assignment units) can be used for the move. 
	#
	Assignment Unit
	'From' CWS Office
	Site Identifier Domain
	'To' CWS Office
	'To' CWS Office Address
	Site Identifier Domain

	 1.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 2.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 3.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 4.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 5.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 6.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 7.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 8.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	 9.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


Section 2: Complete to change all Staff Persons in one or more CWS Office from one Site Identifier Domain to another Site Identifier Domain (either at the same physical location or a new physical location).
	#
	CWS Office
	'From' Site Identifier Domain
	'To' Site Identifier Domain

	1.
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     


	Comments:
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